Cake Size Price
6" Single (Mess Cake) 9.09

8" Single 17.39
6 x 9 Slab 21.29
8" Layer 29.55
9 x 13 Slab 39.39
12 x 18 Slab 76.49
15x21 Slab 91.25
18 x 24 Slab 104.89

8" German Chocolate
8" Rainbow (7 layers)
8" Single Boston Cream
Angel Food Cake 375¢g
Jumbo Cupcake

Air Brush / Grad Kits
Giant Cream Puff

Photo Images - $19.69 in conjunction with cake order

Photo Image Only - $30.

09

Email Photos to: anita@maplecitybakery.com
MAPLE CITY BAKERY

September 16th 2024

43.45
94.75
12.69
7.59
43.35
$9.29
$23.59

Multiple Images on Cake - $11.45 each

Jumbo Cakes

Size

30x21
36 x24
27 x 48
36 x 48
36 x 60
48 x 54
48 x 72
48 x 90
48 x 108
48 x 126
48 x 144

Cherry / Carrot /

Black Forrest
Chocolate Cloud

Lemon / Banana

12.59
25.39
31.69
42.79
52.05
88.79
108.75
127.95

Price Filling Serves Approximately
198.65 21.19 120 to 150
257.99 31.79 160 to 200
403.95 37.09 200 to 250
517.39 42.39 280 to 350
624.09 47.69 360 to 450
737.55 52.99 460 to 600
910.09 58.29 560 to 800

1053.19 63.59 800 to 1000
1230.65 68.89 960 to 1200
1529.79 74.19 1120 to 1400
1673.69 79.48 1500 to 2000

Lemon Cloud

15.59
31.49
36.99
49.50
61.25
104.89
128.55
149.89

Includes Artwork / Company Logo
Add $0.31 per person for plate, napkin and fork + HST

Filling Serves
2.95 2to3
6.05 4t06
6.05 8to 10
6.05 810 12
9.09 15 to 25
16.90 25t0 50
19.79 50to 75
21.39 75 to 100
CHEESECAKES
ROUND PLAIN PRICE FRUIT TOPPED SERVES
8" 54.05 66.35
9" 73.45 82.35 8 TO 12
10" 93.05 98.25 10 TO 16
12 x 18 foil pan ~ 99.95 116.05

Delivery Cost for Jumbo Cakes + HST

City
County
Wallaceburg

25.00
25.00
25.00



