## Email Photos to: anita@maplecitybakery.com

## **MAPLE CITY BAKERY**

September 16th 2024

		Cherry / Carrot /	Black Forrest Chocolate Cloud		
Cake Size	<u>Price</u>	Lemon / Banana	Lemon Cloud	<u>Filling</u>	<u>Serves</u>
6" Single (Mess Cake)	9.09	12.59	15.59	2.95	2 to 3
8" Single	17.39	25.39	31.49	6.05	4 to 6
6 x 9 Slab	21.29	31.69	36.99	6.05	8 to 10
8" Layer	29.55	42.79	49.50	6.05	8 to 12
9 x 13 Slab	39.39	52.05	61.25	9.09	15 to 25
12 x 18 Slab	76.49	88.79	104.89	16.90	25 to 50
15x21 Slab	91.25	108.75	128.55	19.79	50 to 75
18 x 24 Slab	104.89	127.95	149.89	21.39	75 to 100

8" German Chocolate	43.45
8" Rainbow ( 7 layers)	94.75
8" Single Boston Cream	12.69
Angel Food Cake 375g	7.59
Jumbo Cupcake	43.35
Air Brush / Grad Kits	\$9.29
Giant Cream Puff	\$23.59
_	

Photo Images - \$19.69 in conjunction with cake order

Photo Image Only - \$30.09

Multiple Images on Cake - \$11.45 each

## **Jumbo Cakes**

<u>Size</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Filling</u>	Serves Approximately
30 x 21	198.65	21.19	120 to 150
36 x 24	257.99	31.79	160 to 200
27 x 48	403.95	37.09	200 to 250
36 x 48	517.39	42.39	280 to 350
36 x 60	624.09	47.69	360 to 450
48 x 54	737.55	52.99	460 to 600
48 x 72	910.09	58.29	560 to 800
48 x 90	1053.19	63.59	800 to 1000
48 x 108	1230.65	68.89	960 to 1200
48 x 126	1529.79	74.19	1120 to 1400
48 x 144	1673.69	79.48	1500 to 2000

Includes Artwork / Company Logo
Add \$0.31 per person for plate, napkin and fork + HST
Delivery Cost for Jumbo Cakes + HST

**CHEESECAKES** 

**PRICE** 

54.05

73.45

93.05

99.95

FRUIT TOPPED SERVES

116.05

66.35

82.35 8 TO 12

98.25 10 TO 16

ROUND PLAIN

12 x 18 foil pan

9"

10"

City	25.00
County	25.00
Wallaceburg	25.00